## 505399540 03/28/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5446334

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KAIBIN XING	02/18/2019

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	OMA FITNESS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 93 TAI 'AN ROAD SOUTH, YANG'E VILLAGE, LUNJIAO TOWN, SUNDE, GUANGDONG	
City:	FOSHAN CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16367584

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:docketing@dority-manning.comCorrespondent Name:DORITY & MANNING, P.A.Address Line 1:POST OFFICE BOX 1449

Address Line 4: GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29602-1449

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CGTSI-101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: J. PARKS WORKMAN

SIGNATURE: /j. parks workman/

DATE SIGNED: 03/28/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment\_OPAP-1900010#page1.tif

PATENT 505399540 REEL: 048737 FRAME: 0280

	特让证明	
代理人持筆号/# 12 ペチ/5/9): Agent's file reference: (12 characters maximum)	ASSIGNMENT CGTSI-101	
化表达中情号 Priority application number	201910020275.4	
优先权申请日 Priority filing date	Sanuary 9, 2019	
各于查阅人民币以及并也有在E	.更多的本意,本人特定	L作上这种情心在此中的中断
会开的未发现创造,以及要求的	中特有关权利的任何。	\$15中域以为20中域,以及20年22。
中操化老权的任何介别中语的特	有权益特让的	
patent application claiming priority OMA FITNESS EQUIP	y therefrom,	henefit therefrom, and any forcign
其位于		
having an address at <u>No 93 Tai 'an</u> Guangdong, China 528311	Road South Yang'e Village	Lunjao Town, Shunde, Foshan City
太人授权代理人在得知基案申请 I authorize the agent to insert the a known.		
发明人签字 Investor's signature	apan	XN4, KAIBIN
来明人会是 Printed inventor's Name — XING Ki	gibin.	
3.%	7017 2 18	

PATENT REEL: 048737 FRAME: 0281

RECORDED: 03/28/2019

Date signed